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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email gﬁld

Protectiv

Farmington Berryment, Christopher |Mexico 207.364.1476 |14337 |berryment@gmail.com v

District Court
Boothby, L.Clinton Turner 207.225.5044 8863 |cboothby@boothbyperry.com v
Calcagni, Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 |calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com v
Carson, Danylle Turner 207.225.5044 |5608 |dcarson@boothbyperry.com v
Corey, Paul Auburn 207.330.9216 |4702 |pdc.ac.ac@gmail.com v
Dube, Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550|5094 |daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com v
Kaynor, Peter Rumford 207.507.1223|7075 |pjk@kaynorlaw.com v
Kilgore, Taylor Turner 207.578.3960|5220 |tkilgoreesqg@gmail.com v
Martin, John Skowhegan |207.474.0015|10006/jwmartinlaw@msn.com v
Pushard, Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 |hpushard@pushlaw.me v
Reeves, Charles Waterville  [207.861.9859 |7925 |charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net |V
Rice, Curtis Rumford 207.369.0004 |9293 |curtisjrice@hotmail.com v
Silver, Victoria Turner 207.225.5044 |5167 |silver@boothbyperry.com v
Sparks, Linda Phillips 207.639.2225|3991 |sparkslaw@tds.net v




